e

HYATT
REGENCY

NEWS RELEASE
HER fRE AL

20204 3 A 27 H

AT )—Dzo— EHE
TR AICTRER 2T

Ty J=D1oi— RR (4 KRS RTIVIEE, i RRESHERTEHE 2-7-2)T
(X.2020 F 4 A 1 BT MZEANICFRE #2 (WEE FESPEI)VDAMETEIENHNELELEZOT. C

CITTHREWNLET .

BE.IEORXIEA. &R BELEIZFHETRNAF—LLT, BRTILDEEITEDL>TELWET,

FRZE M2 (L

BIXFESD {961

x) oz )
1= 1985

)
1999

)
2004

)
2005

)
2008
)
2010

)
2012

)
2014

)
2017

)

F(BM

F (B

F(FH

F(FH

£ (T L

£ (T L

£ (T L

F(F

F(F

F(F

36

60

11

16

17

20

22

24

26

29

4 A

11 A

6 A

10 A

6 A

4 A

6 A

6 A

6 A

RE#EFN

PMESEHKRA AL

HHEXTEHZEA

IMESA—FBRASHEHREHRER

MHESEHMRXSAITHIRE L7 DY /MY v

LHEFRELEERR

LH BB AT BRI RRE AR

BASH/NERY/ -VEERBBRER

LHEFHRBHBEBER

LHEBIRHREBBR



2019 4 (F gL 31 4 8 HHEBIEERIIRZEA
)
2020 FE (5% 2 &) 43 HHEBIHREIXEAN METFE

FHICHTIHERREOSHLGHOESE

NATYb )= — BR
160-0023 ERIEERHTTERAAHTE 2-7-2
E—IVRQY—TTAVTE I—T400 % L. EH
T 03 5321 3523 (E1®) F 03 3340 5767 ([E @) E proffice@hyattregencytokyo.com
tokyo.regency.hyatt.jp



